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Pozycja Numer Uczestnik Pteé Kat. wiek ~ Miasto G. Prusice P. TRZEBNICKI Wynik  Miejsce M/K Punkty 2 PETLA Suma punktow
1 90 ANDRUSZKOW ALEKSANDRA K K20(1) TRZEBNICA POWIAT TRZEBNICKI 00:21:10 1 100 5 105
2 14 KACZMAREK JULIA K K20(2) OBORNIKI SLASKIE POWIAT TRZEBNICKI 00:23:31 2 95 0 95
3 65 WYBIERALA ADA K K30(1) MiLICZ 00:24:04 4 88 5 93
4 92 OLEJNIK MARTA K K20(3) WROCtAW 00:23:55 3 91 0 91
5 9 BATOR MILENA K K16(1) ZAWONIA 00:24:14 5 86 5 a
6 110 KOSARZYCKA ANETA K K30(2) ZMIGROD POWIAT TRZEBNICKI 00:24:51 6 85 5 90
7 10 TRZASKACZ DOROTA K K30(3) TRZEBNICA POWIAT TRZEBNICKI 00:24:55 7 84 5 89
8 66 KRZYZOSIAK AGNIESZKA K K40(1) miLicz 00:25:19 8 83 5 88
9 89 SZYSZKA SANDRA K K30(4) PRUSICE GMINA PRUSICE  POWIAT TRZEBNICKI 00:25:25 9 82 5 87
10 64 KRZYSZKIEWICZ DOROTA K K30(5) TRZEBNICA POWIAT TRZEBNICKI 00:25:47 10 81 5 86
11 19 POStUSZNA ANNA K K40(2) GLOSKA 00:25:50 11 80 5 85
12 123 ZAJACZKOWSKA AGNIESZKA K K20(4) TRZEBNICA POWIAT TRZEBNICKI 00:26:07 12 79 5 84
13 52 HAZUBSKA ANNA K K50(1) TRZEBNICA POWIAT TRZEBNICKI 00:26:10 13 78 5 83
14 80 FRYDECKA ELZBIETA K K50(2) ZRODEA 00:26:21 15 76 5 81
15 33 NAWROCKA SYLWIA K K40(3) ZMIGROD 00:26:35 16 75 5 80
16 1 KACZMAREK ANNA K K20(5) RAWICZ - SIERAKOWO 00:27:39 18 73 5 78
17 111 RAU NATALIA K K16(2) TRZEBNICA POWIAT TRZEBNICKI 00:26:16 14 77 0 77
18 122 URBAS JUDYTA K K30(6) SKOKOWA GMINA PRUSICE 00:27:39 19 72 5 77
19 85 KOSZYKOWSKA ELZB|ETA K K60(1) OBORNIKI §LASKIE POWIAT TRZEBNICKI 00:27:42 20 71 5 76
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129

96

28

100

95
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Uczestnik

PIENIO AGNIESZKA

WROBEL AGNIESZKA
HUZARSKA KATARZYNA
MISZCZUK ANNA

DOCZUMINSKA MARIKA

tADONSKA EWA

ZDUN AGNIESZKA
OSZCZEDA MAGDALENA
JANIK KATARZYNA
DAJER KATARZYNA

tUKOWIAK ANETA

DRELICH EWELINA
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Pte¢

Kat. wiek

K30(7)

K40(4)
K30(9)
K30(8)

K20(6)

K60(2)
K40(5)
K30(10)
K40(6)
K20(7)

K30(11)

K20(8)

Miasto

TRZEBNICA

OBORNIKI SLASKIE
WILKOWA
SZCZYTKOWICE

PRUSICE

WROCtAW
OBORNIKI SLASKIE
ZAWONIA
ZMIGROD

LUBIAZ

PRUSICE

PRUSICE

G. Prusice

POWIAT
TRZEBNICKI

GMINA PRUSICE

GMINA PRUSICE

GMINA PRUSICE

P. TRZEBNICKI

POWIAT TRZEBNICKI

POWIAT TRZEBNICKI

POWIAT TRZEBNICKI

POWIAT TRZEBNICKI

POWIAT TRZEBNICKI

POWIAT TRZEBNICKI

POWIAT TRZEBNICKI

Wynik  Miejsce M/K

00:27:53

00:26:42

00:28:46

00:28:00

00:28:03

00:32:27

00:29:00

00:30:59

00:32:02

00:32:02

00:34:06

00:40:59

Punkty
21 70
17 74
24 67
22 69
23 68
29 62
25 66
26 65
27 64
28 63
30 61
31 60
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2 PETLA

5

Suma punktow
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